
 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

Bid Reference No.: HPNLU/Adv/Tenders/2022-23/17 

Name of work  Request for Proposal for CCTV Installation  

The Currency for payment Indian Rupees (INR / Rs.) 

Date of Issue/Publishing 24-01-2023 upto 12.00 PM 

Document Download Start Date 24-01-2023 upto 12.00 PM 

Document Download End Date 

and Time 
06-02-2023 upto 5.00 PM 

Last Date and Time for 

receipts/uploading of Bids 
06-02-2023 upto 5.00 PM 

Date and Time of Opening of 

Technical Bids 
08-02-2023 upto 12.00 PM 

Bid document Fee Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees Two thousand only). 

Earnest Money Deposit 

Rs.30,000/- (Thirty Thousand only) Scanned copy to be 

uploaded with tender documents and original copy to be 

submitted by post/hand. 

Performance Bank Guarantee 

(PBG) 

10% of the total contract value is to be submitted within 15 days 

from the date of signing of the agreement in form of FDR/Bank 

guarantee. 

Email Address To: registrar@hpnlu.ac.in , itsection@hpnlu.ac.in 

Tender document can be downloaded from electronic tender portal (https://hptenders.gov.in) and link for the same is 

available at HPNLU Tender web page www.hpnlu.ac.in. Interested bidders must register themselves at e-Tender Portal before 

submission of their bid and advised to go through instructions provided at “Instructions to Bidders for-tendering.” 

 
The tender forms and other terms conditions can be download from our web site: www.hpnlu.ac 

 

     

           S/D 
           Registrar 

           HPNLU,Shimla 

 

  
HIMACHAL PRADESH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SHIMLA 

    16 MILE, SHIMLA-MANDI NATIONAL HIGHWAY, GHANDAL                      
DISTRICT SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH-171014              

                  Ph. 0177-2779802, 0177-2779803, Fax: 0177-2779802 
Website:http://hpnlu.ac.in 

mailto:registrar@hpnlu.ac.in
mailto:itsection@hpnlu.ac.in
https://hptenders.gov.in/
http://www.hpnluhp.ac.in/
http://hpnlu.ac.in/

